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NEW RLD2 Leak Detector 

Flashlight 
Leak Detection Made Easy 

The compact, easy-to-use, RLD2 UV flashlight 
uncovers refrigerant leaks instantly.  Use the UV 
light to find the leakage area, then use the laser 
pointer to pinpoint the exact leak location.  With 
100,000 hours of LED flashlight life, and four 
operating modes, this versatile leak detector is a 
must-have for HVAC and A/C technicians.  
 

 Six UV LEDs detect leak detection dyes 

 Laser pointer clearly locates center of the 
UV field for accuracy 

 Three LED flashlight with 100,000 hour 
LED life 

 Lock feature holds on the flashlight beam 

 Includes key chain carabiner for 
convenience 

 

 

 

Who Uses It? Where is it Used? 

 HVAC Technicians 
 Plant maintenance Technicians 
 Automotive Technicians 

 Industrial plants 
 Commercial buildings 
 Automotive repair shops  
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Key Selling Points: 

 4 Modes for all Flashlight and leak detecting needs 

 Six bright UV/Blue LEDs highlight leak detection dyes so leaks are found quickly and 

easily. 

 The laser pointer clearly locates the center of the UV/Blue field to pinpoint leak location. 

 Bright 3 LED flashlight illuminates dark areas for safety and convenience. 

 Easy locking, to hold Flashlight “on” for added conveyances 

 Individual laser pointer, for easy targeting of hard to reach areas. 

 Includes key chain carabiner  

 

 

 

 

 

Ordering Information: 

 

 

Oracle open date: 4-9-2009 
 
 

Fluke 

Model 

Part # UPC 

Code 

Height Width Depth Weight Origin US List 

Price 

RLD2 3387163 
0 95969 
48492 3 

26 cm 
(10.2 in) 

19 cm 
(7.5 in) 

3.6 cm 
(1.4 in) 

0.18 kg 
(0.4 lbs) 

China $39.95 

 


