New PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT



By: Dwight Hyland Date: April 2009 Fluke: US, AMPAC, ASIA except Japan - RLD2



NEW RLD2 Leak Detector Flashlight

Leak Detection Made Easy

The compact, easy-to-use, RLD2 UV flashlight uncovers refrigerant leaks instantly. Use the UV light to find the leakage area, then use the laser pointer to pinpoint the exact leak location. With 100,000 hours of LED flashlight life, and four operating modes, this versatile leak detector is a must-have for HVAC and A/C technicians.

- Six UV LEDs detect leak detection dyes
- Laser pointer clearly locates center of the UV field for accuracy
- Three LED flashlight with 100,000 hour LED life
- Lock feature holds on the flashlight beam
- Includes key chain carabiner for convenience

Who Uses It?		W	Where is it Used?		
•	HVAC Technicians		Industrial plants		
-	Plant maintenance Technicians		Commercial buildings		
	Automotive Technicians		Automotive repair shops		



Key Selling Points:

- 4 Modes for all Flashlight and leak detecting needs
- Six bright UV/Blue LEDs highlight leak detection dyes so leaks are found quickly and easily.
- The laser pointer clearly locates the center of the UV/Blue field to pinpoint leak location.
- Bright 3 LED flashlight illuminates dark areas for safety and convenience.
- Easy locking, to hold Flashlight "on" for added conveyances
- Individual laser pointer, for easy targeting of hard to reach areas.
- Includes key chain carabiner



Ordering Information:

Oracle open date: 4-9-2009

Fluke Model	Part #	UPC Code	Height	Width	Depth	Weight	Origin	US List Price
RLD2	3387163	0 95969 48492 3	26 cm (10.2 in)	19 cm (7.5 in)	3.6 cm (1.4 in)	0.18 kg (0.4 lbs)	China	\$39.95